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Conservation Areas

WORKSHOP

October 24th — 26t 2018
YMCA Geneva Park, Orillia

Wednesday, October 24

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Site Visits — Options 1 or 2

Day 1 - Workshop:
Enforcement through Customer Service

Lunch on Site

Room Registration

Wine & Cheese Networking
First Timer's Reception

Dinner

Entertainment/Activity

Otonabee CA or Rogers Reservoir

Angela McKenna, Capstone Training

Highlight for new attendees

Networking Social

Thursday, October 25

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:45PM

2:30 PM

3:10 PM

Breakfast

Welcome - Opening
Keynote Address

Break

Workshop 1A
Workshop 1B
Workshop 2A
Workshop 2B
Lunch

Workshop 3A
Workshop 3B
Workshop 4A
Workshop 4B
Workshop 5A
Workshop 5B

John Mesman, Workshop Chair
Scott Kress, Summit Team Building

Social Media Tactics - RTO 7

Drone Usage on CA Properties

Social Media Tactics — Conservation Halton
Natural Areas Planning

Sponsor Announcement

Natural Spaces Reimagined

Ticks & Lyme Disease Part 1

Enforcement through Customer Service
Ticks & Lyme Disease Part 2

Enforcement through Customer Service (cont.)
Visitor Impact Monitoring — CVC/CH



4:00 PM Snack Break

4:30 PM Exhibitor Marketplace/Networking
6:00 PM Dinner

7:30 PM Entertainment

Friday, October 26

7:30 AM Breakfast

8:30 AM Morning Announcements John Mesman, Workshop Chair

Small Places Big Population -

9:00 AM Workshop 1 Bruce National Park

Workshop 2 Hazard Tree Management — Part 1
10:00 AM Break/Room Checkout
10:30 AM Workshop 1 Small Places Big Population — CVC/Hamilton
' Workshop 2 Hazard Tree Management — Part 2
11:30 AM Workshop 1 Digitally Built Environment
' Workshop 2 Pay Systems and Enforcement

12:30 PM Lunch/Innovation Award
1:30 PM Departure



