

October 24th – 26th, 2018 YMCA Geneva Park, Orillia

Wednesday, October 24

10:00 AM	Site Visits – Options 1 or 2	Otonabee CA or Rogers Reservoir
10:00 AM	Day 1 – Workshop: Enforcement through Customer Service	Angela McKenna, Capstone Training
12:00 PM	Lunch on Site	
3:00 PM	Room Registration	
4:00 PM	Wine & Cheese Networking	
5:00 PM	First Timer's Reception	Highlight for new attendees
6:00 PM	Dinner	
7:30 PM	Entertainment/Activity	Networking Social

Thursday, October 25

7:30 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Welcome - Opening	John Mesman, Workshop Chair
8:45 AM	Keynote Address	Scott Kress, Summit Team Building
10:15 AM	Break	
10:30 AM	Workshop 1A	Social Media Tactics – RTO 7
	Workshop 1B	Drone Usage on CA Properties
11:30 AM	Workshop 2A	Social Media Tactics – Conservation Halton
	Workshop 2B	Natural Areas Planning
12:30 PM	Lunch	Sponsor Announcement
1:45 PM	Workshop 3A	Natural Spaces Reimagined
	Workshop 3B	Ticks & Lyme Disease Part 1
2:30 PM	Workshop 4A	Enforcement through Customer Service
	Workshop 4B	Ticks & Lyme Disease Part 2
3:10 PM	Workshop 5A	Enforcement through Customer Service (cont.)
	Workshop 5B	Visitor Impact Monitoring – CVC/CH

4:00 PM	Snack Break
4:30 PM	Exhibitor Marketplace/Networking
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	Entertainment

Friday, October 26

7:30 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Morning Announcements	John Mesman, Workshop Chair
9:00 AM	Workshop 1	Small Places Big Population – Bruce National Park
	Workshop 2	Hazard Tree Management – Part 1
10:00 AM	Break/Room Checkout	
10:30 AM	Workshop 1 Workshop 2	Small Places Big Population – CVC/Hamilton Hazard Tree Management – Part 2
11:30 AM	Workshop 1 Workshop 2	Digitally Built Environment Pay Systems and Enforcement
12:30 PM	Lunch/Innovation Award	
1:30 PM	Departure	